Antares
3 mm cannulated compression screw
Surgical Technique
Irish Distributer: O'Mara Medical www.omaramedical.com | Tel. +353-21-4322641
The Antares screw is indicated for stabilization of forefoot osteotomies:
• 1st metatarsal osteotomies for hallux valgus (e.g. Scarf, Chevron),
• Phalangeal osteotomies of the great toe,
• Fixation of small bone fragments.

03/08
Irish Distributer: O'Mara Medical www.omaramedical.com | Tel. +353-21-4322641
Antares
AP02.002 Cannulated screwdriver
AP02.003 Ruler
AP02.017 Scarf clamp
AP03.103 Depth gauge
AP02.005 Cannulated oblique one step drill Ø 2.1 Lg. 22 mm
AP02.015 Cannulated oblique one step drill Ø 2.1 mm Lg. 13 mm
AP02.010 Cannulated drill Ø 2.1 mm / Ø 3.3 mm Lg. 22 mm
K01.010.070 K-wire Ø 1 mm Lg. 70 mm
K01.010.100 K-wire Ø 1 mm Lg. 100 mm
DESCRIPTIONREFERENCE
ASSOCIATED INSTRUMENTS
Irish Distributer: O'Mara Medical www.omaramedical.com | Tel. +353-21-4322641
P06.030.012 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 12 mm
P06.030.014 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 14 mm
P06.030.016 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 16 mm
P06.030.018 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 18 mm
P06.030.020 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 20 mm
P06.030.022 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 22 mm
P06.030.024 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 24 mm
P06.030.026 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 26 mm
P06.030.028 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 28 mm
P06.030.030 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 30 mm
P06.030.032 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 32 mm
P06.030.034 Antares Compression screw Ø 3 Length 34 mm
The products are manufactured and referenced
within the frame of the standards in force.
Implantation procedures are described in the
surgical technique.